HRF Spring Challenge

perjantai 17.52024

10.00 - 18.20

Vapaa harjoitelu

Mini 1000

Formulat

Historic

Roadsport

Subaru Sport, SS 1300, Locost

Lauantai 18.5.2024

09.00 - 09.15
09.20 - 09.35
09.40 - 09.55
10.00 - 10.15
10.20 - 10.35
10.40 - 10.55
11.00 - 11.15
11.20-11.35
11.40 - 11.55

12.00 - 13:00

13.10-13.30
13:35-13:55
14:00 - 14:20
14:25 - 14:45
14:50 - 15:10
15:15 - 15:35
15:40 - 16:00
16:05 - 16:25
16:30 - 16:50

Formulat F3 (F), F4(G)H JaJ

Subaru Sport, SS 1300, Locost

Historic Formulat B, C, D, E jaH

Historic G-H1/r1, H2-/r1 ja Fiat Historic Ratapoti
Historic F/A, F/B, F/C, F/D ja F/GTP

Historic G/A, G/B, G/C, G/D, H/A, H/B, H/D jal
Roadsport A, 2A ja V8

Roadsport B, 2B, C ja2C

Minl 1000

tauko

Formulat F3 (F), F4(GQ)H jaJ

Subaru Sport, SS 1300, Locost

Historic Formulat B, C,D,EjaH

Historic G-H1/r1, H2-1/r1 ja Fiat Historic Ratapoti
Historic F/A, F/B, F/C, F/D ja F/GTP

Historlc G/A, G/B, G/C, G/D, H/A, H/B, H/D Jal
Roadsport A, 2A ja V8

Roadsport B, 2B, C ja 2C

Mini 1000

Sunnuntai 19.5.2024

09.30 - 09.40
09.40 - 09.50
09.50 - 10.00
10.00 - 10.10
10.10 - 10.20
10.20 - 10.30
10.30 - 10.40
10.40 - 10.50

11.00 - 12.00

12.10-12.30
12.35-12.55
13.00 - 13.20
13.25-13.45
13.50 - 14.10
14.15-14.35
14.40 - 15.00
15.05 - 15.25
15.30 - 15.50

Subaru Sport, SS 1300, Locost

Historic Formulat B, C, D ja H/ Formulat F3 (F) ja F4 (( warm

Historic G-H1/r1, H2-/r1 ja Fiat Historic Ratapoti
Historic F/A, F/B, F/C, F/D ja F/GTP

Historic G/A, G/B, G/C, G/D, H/A, H/B, H/D jal
Roadsport A, 2A ja V8

Roadsport B, 2B, C ja2C

Minl 1000

tauko

Formulat F3 (F), F4(GQ)H jaJ

Subaru Sport, SS 1300, Locost

Historic Formulat B, C,D,EjaH

Historic G-H1/r1, H2-1/r1 ja Fiat Historic Ratapoti
Historic F/A, F/B, F/C, F/D ja F/GTP

Historlc G/A, G/B, G/C, G/D, H/A, H/B, H/D Jal
Roadsport A, 2A ja V8

Roadsport B, 2B, C ja 2C

Mini 1000

aika-ajot
aika-ajot
aika-ajot
aika-ajot
aika-ajot
aika-ajot
aika-ajot
aika-ajot
aika-ajot

6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps

warm -up
up
warm -up
warm -up
warm -up
warm -up
warm -up
warm -up

6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20

2
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00

3
13:20
13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40

VarR: 2
Subaru Sport/LocosuS$1300/Mini 1000

springchallengez024.fi

4
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:20

16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40
18:00



